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PROGRAMME
KAS ALUMNI AND NETWORK DINNER

Monday, 30 November 2015
18:00 for 18:30

Villa Sterne Boutique Hotel
212 Johann Rissik Drive, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria

18:00

18:30

18:45

19:00

20:30

Registration and Cocktails

Starters will be served

Welcoming Remarks

Dr. Holger Dix, Resident Representative, KAS South Africa

Dinner-Speech , The Development of Values in South Africa” followed by
Discussion

Professor Hennie Kotze, Centre for International & Comparative Politics,
Stellenbosch University

Closing Remarks

Klaus Streicher, Deputy Head of Mission, Embassy of the Federal
Republic of Germany



