



PROGRAMME KAS ALUMNI AND NETWORK DINNER

Monday, 30 November 2015 18:00 for 18:30

Villa Sterne Boutique Hotel 212 Johann Rissik Drive, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria

18:00	Registration and Cocktails
18:30	Starters will be served
18:45	Welcoming Remarks Dr. Holger Dix, Resident Representative, KAS South Africa
19:00	Dinner-Speech "The Development of Values in South Africa" followed by Discussion Professor Hennie Kotze, Centre for International & Comparative Politics, Stellenbosch University
20:30	Closing Remarks Klaus Streicher, Deputy Head of Mission, Embassy of the Federal Republic of Germany